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® Narrow-key. Wide-key ¥ i

@ Optimum optical performance
through Adamant high quality ferrules

@ Wide selection of ferrule specifications

@ Available in both Narrow-key
and Wide-key

@ Ferrule inspection data sheet supplied
with all shipments

4514/ Specifications )

MIEC 61754-13: Type FC connectoriZ#HL
M Telcordia GR-326-COREX{ s
WEAT771/% : SM(9/125) .MM (50/125, 62.5/125)

WiEAE% [2%7%2]=0.1dB(SM) =0.1dB (MM)
[7#7%8] <0.2dB =0.1dB(APCH)

WREAAER" : 25508 (5M), 27008 (APC), z308 (um) | T =S —]—I=/Ordering Codes)
MBI : —40C~-+85C

. . . <3 Connectors>
WEEZREM: =0.3dB(—40C~+85C) #95/
W ELASE: <0.208 (500E) ACF-LJJJ-JO0 -0 -000-01]
BHvAS—a-MokD FkiEnl TV -LVAME  To-LNE T—UHT— ($2.0mm. $3.0mmDH)
Plug Variants Ferrule Concentricity Ferrule Inside Diameter Boot Color (¢2.0mm. $3.0mm)
MBased c_m IEC 61754-13: Type FC connector 0721:FC-40.9 05:0.5xm(SM) 250 ¢0.1250mm (SM) 1:5Blue (SM)  5:#Green (APC)
M Telcordia GR-326-CORE tested 0725:FC-$0.9(APC) 10:1.0£m(SM) 255 $0.1255mm (SM) 2: & White (MM) 6: % Yellow
WFiber types : SM(9/125) , MM (50/125, 62.5/125) 0723:FC-42.0 14:1.4 4m(SM) 260: $0.1260mm (SM,MM) 3: EBlack ($0.9) 0:ZMftzOther Color
. 0726:FC-$2.0 (APC) 30:3.0xm(MM) 270:¢0.1270mm (MM) 4:7%Red
M insertion Loss* :[Connector] <0.1dB (SM) <0.1dB (MM) 0724:FC-$3.0 40:4.0 um (MM)
[Adapter] ~ <0.2dB <0.1dB(APC)  4757:FC-¢3.0(APC) 50:5.0 xm (MM) g‘o’ﬁigumﬁon grfa’;’;o’f"z’}é (APCO)
M Return Loss* : >55dB (SM) , >70dB (APC) , >30dB (MM) - -
) . . P:7UT T CiazHLT—IL
M Operation Temperature : —40C~+85C One-Piece Pre-Assembled Conical type
M Temperature Stability: <0.3dB (—40C~+85C) Kifuh ] S:ZAFyTTTI=Ib
EMating Durability: <0.2dB (50011 ) Multi-Piece Kit Step type
ating burabpility: <0. imes <7979/Adapters> i
*Tested against Master Connector A A F |:| |:| |:| D |:| |:| Width of Key
—_——— N:2.14mm (APC)
izl *—1g R:2.00mm (PC)
Type Variants Width of Key
2400:FC7# 7% | FC Adapter PC:2.4mm
BT SUA—RIL 2401:FC DF—JLT74 74 | FC D-hole Adapter ~ AR:2.03mm (APC Narrow)
\ﬂEE/Ap peara nce) Dimension : Millimeters AN:2.15mm (APC Wide)
Fiber Jacket ¢ 0.9mm Fiber Cable ¢ 2.0mm
MB8(P=0.75) M8(P=0.75)
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LG Tuning Tool
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@ Six positions LC plug tuning tool
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_t—5—1—F/Ordering Codes )
ATL-0702 LcsEi&AE /LC Tuning Tool

Crimp Tool for LC, MU

LC.MUAMUSTITE

O v IN=4—JIJVALC.MUOAZRIED
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OLC, MU Jumper type connector crimp tool

_t—5—1—F/Ordering Codes)

ATL-0665 LcarLovTE/ Crimp Tool for LC-Jumper & ¢3
ATL-0782 MUHA» L& IE / Crimp Tool for MU

135(BAfAF Open)
65(Ff LB Close)

Cleaning Support Tool for Gonverting Adapter

AVIN—F«2 075 TIRBEHTIE

OAUN=FT AV ITETENTIN—=N%EIRDI-DEBRT BEI_HER 4 V.
(H#LC-SCMU-SCIVIN\—F I 75 T5 DHHIE) (7

@ Demounting tool for converting adapter & [ Y 4
(Our LC-SC and MU-SC converting adapter only) ! ,},;’
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7t—5S—_11—I=/Ordering Codes)

ATL-0668 oo 1\—5 9757 2@%KEIE (LC-SCMU-SCH)
Cleaning Support Tool for LC-SC and MU-SC Converting Adapter
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Jacket Stripping Machine

T74INARUw)IN
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@ The machine to remove the jacket of fiber

FS-1 Hot Jacket Stripper
= 8 Power Supply AC100V+10% 50/60Hz 60W u i ‘}/
I 77 J& Compressed Air >0.4MPa I"
HigtrX  Size 120Wx235D%x220H mm | >
BWMESE Weight ~5.2kg .
G #R & Jacket Diameter ¢0.9mm
¢0.25mm/¢0.52mm (Options)
Cladding Diameter @0.125mm
F B KT Strip Length Max.19mm N

ZI—5—21—I=/Ordering Codes)

ATL-FS -1 771/3zrJy/XFS-1/ Jacket Stripping Machine FS-1
ATL-FSRB Frs-1B#7 /Replacement Blade for ATL-FS-1

Ruby Knife with Handle for Fiber Optics

I74I\AvSBI\RIVSGEIVE—F 4D
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@®The tool to cut the bare fiber in connector
assembly

=5 —21—I=/Ordering Codes)

ATL-1603 771/\hyrBNAVRILEEILE—F 17 / Ruby Knife with Handle for Fiber Optics
ATL-1604 ArL-1603mEH/ Replacement Blade for ATL-1603
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